Module 4: Bathymetry
Topic 2 Application: Sclater’s Ocean Depth vs. Crust Age Data Sheet


	Age
(million years)
	North Pacific
	South Pacific
	South Pacific (different location)
	Southeast Indian Ocean
	Central Indian Ocean
	Carlsberg Ridge (western Indian Ocean)
	South Atlantic
	North Atlantic
	North Atlantic (different location)

	0
	2783
	2596
	2712
	2700
	2606
	2606
	2518
	2683
	2370

	2
	3091
	2840
	2982
	3003
	2870
	
	2788
	
	

	4
	3306
	3068
	3191
	3270
	3096
	
	2989
	3291
	

	6
	
	3196
	3381
	3460
	3221
	
	3247
	
	

	8
	
	3353
	3539
	3642
	3400
	
	3472
	3847
	

	10
	3554
	3546
	3730
	3889
	3581
	3571
	3571
	
	3149

	15
	
	
	
	
	4103
	3848
	
	4111
	

	21
	4092
	3969
	4089
	
	4184
	4093
	4046
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	4241
	
	
	

	29
	4343
	4261
	4338
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33.5
	4507
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	4636
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	4695
	4565
	
	
	
	
	4612
	
	

	46
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4911
	
	

	53
	5179
	4983
	
	
	
	
	5136
	
	

	60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5227
	
	

	63
	
	5060
	
	5389
	
	
	
	
	

	64
	5342
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	67
	
	5270
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	70.5
	5562
	
	
	
	
	
	5591
	
	

	77.5
	5638
	5397
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